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Total time: 59.56 1 - 8 - ŽIPERĪGIE ČIEKURI

108 1004 PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris 2007 LAT 7 18.35 32.97

7 101195 MELDERE Līva 2014 LAT 16 20.08 152.22

41 101219 VEIGULIS Rūdolfs 2014 LAT 23 21.13 190.97

9 912 KOZAKA Elizabete 2015 LAT 54 35.65 1053.41

Gap: + 1.90Total time: 1:01.46 2 - 12 - VIENĪGIE UZVARĒTĀJI

112 1013 ZELČA Elza 2009 LAT 10 18.67 70.61

39 101363 PĒRKUMS Teodors 2014 LAT 18 20.36 147.21

31 901 ŽUKURS Markuss 2014 LAT 31 22.43 264.86

20 101294 LIEPIŅA Alise 2015 LAT 44 23.93 375.06

Gap: + 2.14Total time: 1:01.70 3 - 7 - ČILLI PIPARI

107 1001 KUPČS Roberts 2005 LAT 4 18.18 23.30

22 101343 GREDZENS Kurts 2015 LAT 17 20.27 142.09

16 904 JAKOBIJA Tija 2016 LAT 38 23.25 335.70

38 907 KĀRKLIŅŠ Kārlis 2015 LAT 50 26.10 473.46

Gap: + 2.35Total time: 1:01.91 4 - 15 - ĀTRIE  REUSCHI

115 1005 ĀBELE Gustavs Harijs 2005 LAT 6 18.34 32.40

43 101360 ANDŽĀNS Olivers 2014 LAT 22 20.76 169.94

17 101529 VĀRPIŅA Patrīcija 2016 LAT 35 22.81 310.23

Gap: + 2.35Total time: 1:01.91 5 - 3 - ĀTRĀS SLĒPES

103 1011 BIEZĀ Annija 2009 LAT 12 19.07 93.77

32 909 GETMANS Marks 2015 LAT 21 20.68 165.40

2 101309 ZEMĪTE Reina 2014 LAT 28 22.16 272.61

30 101328 IGALS Haralds 2016 LAT 43 23.92 349.55

Gap: + 2.45Total time: 1:02.01 6 - 1 - ĀTRĀKIE UZVARĒTĀJI

101 1009 BONDARE Liene 1997 LAT 1 17.45 0.00

11 101279 GREDZENA Kate 2016 LAT 27 22.07 267.40

34 101324 GRĪNS Ernests 2016 LAT 32 22.49 268.27

28 101590 GRĪNBERGS Arveds 2019 LAT 53 32.75 851.42

Gap: + 2.84Total time: 1:02.40 7 - 2 - MELNĀS PANTĒRAS

102 1015 MAZAIS Miks 2009 LAT 7 18.35 32.97

5 101194 MELDERE Laura 2015 LAT 20 20.51 177.11

21 101284 ZEMĪTE Adriana 2016 LAT 40 23.54 352.49

36 101544 LIETIŅŠ Raivo 2015 LAT 51 26.15 476.30

Gap: + 3.31Total time: 1:02.87 8 - 9 - KALNA KĀPĒJI

109 1012 ABZALONS Miks 2009 LAT 9 18.47 39.79

8 101311 STUMBRE Agate 2014 LAT 26 22.03 265.09

26 101361 SIRMELIS Kārlis 2014 LAT 30 22.37 261.45
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12 905 AMOLIŅA Adele 2016 LAT 48 25.29 453.78

Gap: + 3.36Total time: 1:02.92 9 - 13 - AŠIE ATOMIKI

113 1002 ALLENS Rihards 2005 LAT 3 18.05 15.91

10 101191 DĪRIĶE Nadīna 2014 LAT 29 22.34 283.03

25 101213 AMERIKS Armands 2016 LAT 33 22.53 270.55

Gap: + 4.74Total time: 1:04.30 10 - 5 - ĀTRIE VILKI

105 1014 BĒRIŅŠ Valters 2009 LAT 5 18.19 23.87

18 101203 SEMBERGA Emīlija 2014 LAT 36 22.87 313.71

23 101325 GRĪNS Everts 2016 LAT 37 23.24 310.90

3 902 SABULE Arta 2015 LAT 42 23.88 372.17

Gap: + 5.69Total time: 1:05.25 11 - 14 - ZIEMEĻBRIEŽI

114 1008 KUZMINSKIS Valdemārs 2005 LAT 13 19.13 77.30

40 101212 ZAUERS Francis 2014 LAT 34 22.71 280.78

4 101298 AIZPURIETE Sofija 2015 LAT 39 23.41 344.96

24 914 MAZAIS Mārtiņš 2014 LAT 55 55.11 2122.31

Gap: + 5.70Total time: 1:05.26 12 - 11 - ZIBENĪGIE LEOPARDI

111 1010 PUŠŅINS Arno 2009 LAT 11 18.99 69.34

27 101346 VĪTOLS Miks 2015 LAT 24 21.82 230.19

6 913 GAVARE Dārta 2015 LAT 46 24.45 405.16

29 101534 ZAKEVICS Kārlis 2016 LAT 49 25.80 456.40

Gap: + 5.75Total time: 1:05.31 13 - 6 - ĀTRIE ZIBEŅI

106 1007 BERGMANIS Ralfs 2006 LAT 14 19.44 94.92

15 101206 BIEZĀ Emīlija 2015 LAT 25 21.93 259.30

35 903 SPROĢIS Valters 2016 LAT 45 23.94 350.69

14 101297 GULBERGA Anna 2015 LAT 0.00

Gap: + 7.29Total time: 1:06.85 14 - 10 - ĀTRIE LĀCĪŠI

110 1003 ZVEJNIEKS Jurģis 2005 LAT 2 17.77 0.00

33 911 SPRAVŅIKS Herberts 2017 LAT 41 23.82 343.87

13 101278 GRĪNBERGA Karolīne 2017 LAT 47 25.26 452.04

1 101397 ČIRJEVSKA Evelīna 2015 LAT 52 28.40 633.78

Not Classified4 - SLAPJAIS KOMBIŅŠ

42 910 SPRAVŅIKS Krišjānis 2014 LAT 15 19.90 121.06

37 101345 TOMS Haralds 2015 LAT 18 20.36 147.21

19 101305 JUREVSKA Dārta 2014 LAT 0.00

104 1006 FJODOROVA Sofija 2007 LAT 0.00
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  U10 GIRLS  

1 7 101195 MELDERE Līva LAT 2014 8.12 (1) 7.17 (1) 15.29 (1) 4.79 (2) 20.08

2 5 101194 MELDERE Laura LAT 2015 8.42 (2) 7.32 (2) 15.74 (2) 4.77 (1) 20.51 0.43

3 15 101206 BIEZĀ Emīlija LAT 2015 8.55 (3) 7.93 (6) 16.48 (3) 5.45 (6) 21.93 1.85

4 8 101311 STUMBRE Agate LAT 2014 8.63 (4) 7.86 (4) 16.49 (4) 5.54 (8) 22.03 1.95

5 11 101279 GREDZENA Kate LAT 2016 8.68 (5) 8.09 (7) 16.77 (6) 5.30 (3) 22.07 1.99

6 2 101309 ZEMĪTE Reina LAT 2014 8.85 (8) 7.89 (5) 16.74 (5) 5.42 (5) 22.16 2.08

7 10 101191 DĪRIĶE Nadīna LAT 2014 8.74 (6) 8.19 (8) 16.93 (8) 5.41 (4) 22.34 2.26

8 17 101529 VĀRPIŅA Patrīcija LAT 2016 9.11 (10) 8.24 (9) 17.35 (9) 5.46 (7) 22.81 2.73

9 18 101203 SEMBERGA Emīlija LAT 2014 9.30 (13) 7.57 (3) 16.87 (7) 6.00 (12) 22.87 2.79

10 16 904 JAKOBIJA Tija LAT 2016 8.95 (9) 8.50 (11) 17.45 (11) 5.80 (10) 23.25 3.17

11 4 101298 AIZPURIETE Sofija LAT 2015 9.27 (12) 8.46 (10) 17.73 (12) 5.68 (9) 23.41 3.33

12 21 101284 ZEMĪTE Adriana LAT 2016 8.82 (7) 8.61 (13) 17.43 (10) 6.11 (14) 23.54 3.46

13 3 902 SABULE Arta LAT 2015 9.17 (11) 8.62 (14) 17.79 (13) 6.09 (13) 23.88 3.80

14 20 101294 LIEPIŅA Alise LAT 2015 9.47 (15) 8.59 (12) 18.06 (14) 5.87 (11) 23.93 3.85

15 6 913 GAVARE Dārta LAT 2015 9.52 (16) 8.75 (15) 18.27 (15) 6.18 (15) 24.45 4.37

16 13 101278 GRĪNBERGA Karolīne LAT 2017 9.52 (16) 9.29 (16) 18.81 (16) 6.45 (17) 25.26 5.18

17 12 905 AMOLIŅA Adele LAT 2016 9.41 (14) 9.44 (17) 18.85 (17) 6.44 (16) 25.29 5.21

18 1 101397 ČIRJEVSKA Evelīna LAT 2015 10.65 (18) 10.47 (18) 21.12 (18) 7.28 (18) 28.40 8.32

19 9 912 KOZAKA Elizabete LAT 2015 13.32 (19) 13.25 (19) 26.57 (19) 9.08 (19) 35.65 15.57

  U10 BOYS  

1 42 910 SPRAVŅIKS Krišjānis LAT 2014 7.98 (1) 7.04 (1) 15.02 (1) 4.88 (3) 19.90

2 22 101343 GREDZENS Kurts LAT 2015 7.99 (2) 7.15 (2) 15.14 (2) 5.13 (8) 20.27 0.37

3 39 101363 PĒRKUMS Teodors LAT 2014 8.10 (4) 7.35 (5) 15.45 (4) 4.91 (4) 20.36 0.46

3 37 101345 TOMS Haralds LAT 2015 8.09 (3) 7.20 (3) 15.29 (3) 5.07 (6) 20.36 0.46

5 32 909 GETMANS Marks LAT 2015 8.69 (7) 7.30 (4) 15.99 (5) 4.69 (1) 20.68 0.78

6 43 101360 ANDŽĀNS Olivers LAT 2014 8.62 (6) 7.38 (6) 16.00 (6) 4.76 (2) 20.76 0.86

7 41 101219 VEIGULIS Rūdolfs LAT 2014 8.39 (5) 7.81 (8) 16.20 (7) 4.93 (5) 21.13 1.23

8 27 101346 VĪTOLS Miks LAT 2015 8.86 (9) 7.68 (7) 16.54 (8) 5.28 (9) 21.82 1.92

9 26 101361 SIRMELIS Kārlis LAT 2014 8.94 (11) 8.15 (12) 17.09 (11) 5.28 (9) 22.37 2.47

10 31 901 ŽUKURS Markuss LAT 2014 8.69 (7) 8.23 (13) 16.92 (9) 5.51 (12) 22.43 2.53

11 34 101324 GRĪNS Ernests LAT 2016 9.41 (16) 7.97 (10) 17.38 (12) 5.11 (7) 22.49 2.59

12 25 101213 AMERIKS Armands LAT 2016 9.13 (12) 7.81 (8) 16.94 (10) 5.59 (13) 22.53 2.63

13 40 101212 ZAUERS Francis LAT 2014 9.26 (14) 8.14 (11) 17.40 (13) 5.31 (11) 22.71 2.81

14 23 101325 GRĪNS Everts LAT 2016 9.24 (13) 8.35 (14) 17.59 (14) 5.65 (14) 23.24 3.34

15 33 911 SPRAVŅIKS Herberts LAT 2017 9.34 (15) 8.54 (15) 17.88 (16) 5.94 (16) 23.82 3.92

16 30 101328 IGALS Haralds LAT 2016 8.89 (10) 8.84 (17) 17.73 (15) 6.19 (18) 23.92 4.02

17 35 903 SPROĢIS Valters LAT 2016 9.42 (17) 8.76 (16) 18.18 (17) 5.76 (15) 23.94 4.04

18 29 101534 ZAKEVICS Kārlis LAT 2016 9.80 (18) 9.49 (20) 19.29 (19) 6.51 (19) 25.80 5.90

19 38 907 KĀRKLIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 2015 9.88 (20) 9.39 (18) 19.27 (18) 6.83 (21) 26.10 6.20

20 36 101544 LIETIŅŠ Raivo LAT 2015 9.97 (21) 9.43 (19) 19.40 (20) 6.75 (20) 26.15 6.25

21 28 101590 GRĪNBERGS Arveds LAT 2019 12.21 (22) 12.10 (21) 24.31 (21) 8.44 (22) 32.75 12.85
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22 24 914 MAZAIS Mārtiņš LAT 2014 9.81 (19) 39.12 (22) 48.93 (22) 6.18 (17) 55.11 35.21

  CAPTAIN  

1 101 1009 BONDARE Liene LAT 1997 7.22 (2) 6.10 (1) 13.32 (1) 4.13 (2) 17.45

2 110 1003 ZVEJNIEKS Jurģis LAT 2005 7.35 (4) 6.34 (3) 13.69 (3) 4.08 (1) 17.77 0.32

3 113 1002 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 7.43 (6) 6.46 (6) 13.89 (5) 4.16 (3) 18.05 0.60

4 107 1001 KUPČS Roberts LAT 2005 7.42 (5) 6.46 (6) 13.88 (4) 4.30 (7) 18.18 0.73

5 105 1014 BĒRIŅŠ Valters LAT 2009 7.56 (8) 6.43 (4) 13.99 (7) 4.20 (4) 18.19 0.74

6 115 1005 ĀBELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2005 7.56 (8) 6.49 (8) 14.05 (8) 4.29 (6) 18.34 0.89

7 108 1004 PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris LAT 2007 7.61 (10) 6.44 (5) 14.05 (8) 4.30 (7) 18.35 0.90

7 102 1015 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2009 7.34 (3) 6.58 (11) 13.92 (6) 4.43 (9) 18.35 0.90

9 109 1012 ABZALONS Miks LAT 2009 7.77 (13) 6.50 (9) 14.27 (11) 4.20 (4) 18.47 1.02

10 112 1013 ZELČA Elza LAT 2009 7.72 (11) 6.52 (10) 14.24 (10) 4.43 (9) 18.67 1.22

11 111 1010 PUŠŅINS Arno LAT 2009 7.76 (12) 6.63 (12) 14.39 (12) 4.60 (13) 18.99 1.54

12 103 1011 BIEZĀ Annija LAT 2009 7.82 (14) 6.70 (13) 14.52 (13) 4.55 (12) 19.07 1.62

13 114 1008 KUZMINSKIS Valdemārs LAT 2005 7.53 (7) 7.16 (14) 14.69 (14) 4.44 (11) 19.13 1.68

14 106 1007 BERGMANIS Ralfs LAT 2006 7.20 (1) 6.33 (2) 13.53 (2) 5.91 (14) 19.44 1.99


